Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Incorporated
Youth Development Foundation of Pinellas County, Inc.
Fundraising Monthly Financial Statements
For the Period April 1, 2023 — May31st, 2023

CURRENT MONTH ACCOUNT SUMMARY
Account Balance as of March 31, 2023

Deposits 5,543.98
Checks
Withdrawal
Service Charges
Account Balance as of May 31st, 2023

Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Incorporated
Youth Development Foundation of Pinellas County, Inc.

AKAdemy Monthly Financial Statements
For the Period April 1, 2023 — May31st, 2023

CURRENT MONTH ACCOUNT SUMMARY
Account Balance as of March 31st, 2023

Deposits $26,952.25

Checks
Withdrawal
Service Charges

Account Balance as of May 31, 2023

$ 115,206.26

--4,927.30
-2,405.75
-15.95

$113,401.24

$ 30,630.21

-13,570.00
-26,247.52
-10.00

$17,754.94



