Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Incorporated Youth Development Foundation of Pinellas County, Inc. Fundraising Monthly Financial Statements For the Period April 1, 2023 – May31st, 2023

CURRENT MONTH ACCOUNT SUMMARY		
Account Balance as of March 31, 2023		\$ 115,206.26
Deposits	5,543.98	
Checks	-,	4,927.30
Withdrawal		-2,405.75
Service Charges		-15.95
Account Balance as of May 31st, 2023		\$113,401.24
Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, I	ncorporated	
Youth Development Foundation of Pinellas County, Inc.		
AKAdemy Monthly Financial		
For the Period April 1, 2023 – N	1ay31st, 2023	
CURRENT MONTH ACCOUNT SUMMARY		
Account Balance as of March 31st, 2023		\$ 30,630.21
Deposits	\$26,952.25	
Checks		-13,570.00
Withdrawal		-26,247.52
Service Charges		-10.00
Account Balance as of May 31 st , 2023		\$17,754.94